
Paul McAvoy Automation Manager All Rockwell Automation Oversight, Rockwell Software 
portal, Toolkits

pmcavoy@electrozad.com 

519-251-4357

Industrial Automation & Services Team

Windsor: 519-944-2900 / 1-800-265-9597       Sarnia:  519-336-8550 / 1-800-265-7579      Chatham:  519-351-9777 

Contact

Solutions:

Product Focus Contact Method

Kevin Culp Technical Services & 
Solutions Manager 

Festo Automation Oversight, Service & 
Solutions Consultant

kculp@electrozad.com 

519-903-2848

Paul Bouteiller Smart Components 
Specialist

pbouteiller@electrozad.com 

519-251-4394

Kinetix, Motion, Integrated Cart Technology, Linear Motion 
& Robotics, Gearboxes, Motors, Mechanical Actuators, 
AC/DC Motors, VFDs: PowerFlex

ddumouchelle@electrozad.com 

519-251-4356

Brad Bakema Services Business
Development Manager

Field Labour, Training, Remanufacturing, Technical Support 
Agreements, Install Base Evaluations, Network Assessments/
Design/Implementation, Cybersecurity, Parts Management 
Agreements, Drive Start Ups, LOTO, Extended Warranties

bbakema@electrozad.com 
519-251-4380

Adam LeBlanc MCC, Power & Control 
Specialist

Low Voltage/ Medium Voltage Motor Control Center, 
Packaged VFDs

aleblanc@electrozad.com

519-251-4392

Dan Curtis Order Management, Software Portal, Toolkits, Services 
Coordinator, Festo    

Rockwell Automation TechConnect Support: 1-888-382-1583

www.electrozad.com/Automation

Industrial Components, Motor Control, Sensors, Safety, 
Connectivity, Condition Monitoring, Smart Devices for 
Machine-Level Controls / Architectures (Controllers, 
Distributed I/O and Networks)

Dave Dumouchelle Power & Mechatronics
Specialist

Everest Okoli Power & Mechatronics 
Specialist

Kinetix, Motion, Integrated Cart Technology, Linear Motion & 
Robotics, Gearboxes, Motors, Mechanical Actuators, AC/DC 
Motors, VFDs: PowerFlex, Digital Twin: Emulate 3D

eokoli@electrozad.com 

519-796-1774

Technial Sales Support dcurtis@electrozad.com 
519-251-4369

Christina Dare Inside Sales (Sarnia) Order Management, Services Coordinator, MCC 
Quotations, Software Portal

cdare@electrozad.com 
519-336-3459

Matt Sewell Festo, Rockwell and 3rd Party Remanufacturing, Training
Courses

Technical Inside Sales
CHAMP

msewell@electrozad.com 
519-819-4953

David Cunningham dcunningham@electrozad.com 
519-381-1843

www.rockwellautomation.com

www.electrozad.com/Services

Title

Services:

SERVICES

Networks Wired, Wireless, Fibre
o Assessments, Consulting & Design Solutions

Servers
o IDC, SaaS, IaaS, Cloud Solutions

Install Base Evaluation
o Lifecycle Management

Staging Evaluation Base
o Proof of Concept, Infrastructure Configuration

Projects
o Start-Up, Custom Wire Markers, Environmental IDC

Kitting/Vendor Managed Inventory
o Assembled Hardware by Location, Tagging

Energy (W.A.G.E.S.) 
o Lighting Designs, Optimization, VFD, Efficiency

To learn more about all services we offer visit: www.electrozad.com/Services

Sales and Service Support Team

Automation Specialist Programmable Controllers, Safety Controllers, 
Visualization & Operator Interfaces, Thin Clients, Industrial 
Computers, Distributed I/O, Gateways, Control Networks, 
Secure Remote Access, Control and Design, Operations, 
& Plant Maintenance Software

Networks Wired, Wireless, Fibre
o Assessments, Consulting & Design Solutions

Leak Detection
o Identification, Reporting, Mitigation Solution

www.rockwellautomation.com



